
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 03/29/19 to 04/05/19)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 03/29/19 to 04/05/19)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 03/29/19 to 04/05/19)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit ($ 891.2754) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 2730.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.60%) Buy/Hold % Gain 1.83%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2275.5469 / $ 

642.6367
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 1885.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (255.31%) / (72.10%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

69.05%

Gross Profit $ 2645.8652 Total Trades 52

Gross Loss ($ 3537.1406) Winning Trades 16

Avg win/Avg loss 1.683 Winning Rate 30.77%

Profit Factor 0.748 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.387 / (0.174)

Avg Winning Trade 165.3666 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (98.2539) Consecutive Losing Trades 11

Avg Trade ($ 17.1399) Avg Holding Bars 21

Largest Winning Trade $ 456.0840 Avg Winning Bars 12

Largest Losing Trade ($ 220.8789) Avg Losing Bars 9

Total Net Profit ($ 405.0566) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 2730.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.27%) Buy/Hold % Gain 1.83%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1175.1094 / $ 

367.5273
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 1885.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (290.11%) / (90.73%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

69.05%

Gross Profit $ 1441.2266 Total Trades 30

Gross Loss ($ 1846.2832) Winning Trades 10

Avg win/Avg loss 1.561 Winning Rate 33.33%

Profit Factor 0.781 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.406 / (0.146)

Avg Winning Trade 144.1227 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (92.3142) Consecutive Losing Trades 6

Avg Trade ($ 13.5019) Avg Holding Bars 24

Largest Winning Trade $ 456.0840 Avg Winning Bars 14

Largest Losing Trade ($ 220.8789) Avg Losing Bars 10

Total Net Profit ($ 486.2188) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 2730.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.33%) Buy/Hold % Gain 1.83%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1500.4375 / $ 

598.4792
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 1885.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (308.59%) / (123.09%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

69.05%

Gross Profit $ 1204.6387 Total Trades 22

Gross Loss ($ 1690.8574) Winning Trades 6

Avg win/Avg loss 1.900 Winning Rate 27.27%

Profit Factor 0.712 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.369 / (0.209)

Avg Winning Trade 200.7731 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (105.6786) Consecutive Losing Trades 10
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 22.1009) Avg Holding Bars 17

Largest Winning Trade $ 444.6387 Avg Winning Bars 8

Largest Losing Trade ($ 215.0000) Avg Losing Bars 8

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 04/01/2019 06:30 Buy 7475.5000 04/01/2019 06:36 7471.4976 (95.0488) (95.0488) 6

2 04/01/2019 06:53 Sell 7466.0000 04/01/2019 07:00 7472.2720 (140.4375) (235.4863) 7

3 04/01/2019 07:07 Sell 7459.0000 04/01/2019 07:54 7462.5000 (84.9980) (320.4844) 47

4 04/01/2019 08:11 Buy 7483.7500 04/01/2019 08:35 7476.5000 (160.0000) (480.4844) 24

5 04/01/2019 08:51 Buy 7478.0000 04/01/2019 09:00 7473.5000 (105.0000) (585.4844) 9

6 04/01/2019 09:06 Sell 7470.7500 04/01/2019 09:18 7475.2500 (105.0000) (690.4844) 12

7 04/01/2019 09:39 Buy 7480.7500 04/01/2019 10:11 7487.7500 125.0000 (565.4844) 32

8 04/01/2019 10:33 Buy 7489.7500 04/01/2019 11:14 7493.2632 55.2637 (510.2207) 41

9 04/01/2019 11:15 Buy 7495.7500 04/01/2019 11:18 7494.0000 (49.9980) (560.2188) 3

10 04/01/2019 11:34 Buy 7497.2500 04/01/2019 11:45 7494.2500 (75.0000) (635.2188) 11

11 04/01/2019 12:14 Sell 7492.7500 04/01/2019 12:22 7496.2500 (85.0000) (720.2188) 8

12 04/02/2019 06:31 Sell 7497.0000 04/02/2019 06:37 7507.0000 (215.0000) (935.2188) 6

13 04/02/2019 06:42 Buy 7505.7500 04/02/2019 06:55 7495.4561 (220.8789) (1156.0977) 13

14 04/02/2019 07:22 Buy 7507.5000 04/02/2019 07:42 7506.7500 (29.9961) (1186.0938) 20

15 04/02/2019 07:51 Buy 7513.5000 04/02/2019 08:02 7508.7593 (109.8145) (1295.9082) 11

16 04/02/2019 08:19 Sell 7499.2500 04/02/2019 08:21 7502.5000 (79.9980) (1375.9063) 2

17 04/02/2019 08:50 Buy 7511.2500 04/02/2019 09:15 7509.5000 (50.0000) (1425.9063) 25

18 04/02/2019 09:29 Sell 7507.0000 04/02/2019 09:31 7510.0000 (75.0000) (1500.9063) 2

19 04/02/2019 10:02 Sell 7507.0000 04/02/2019 10:05 7512.2500 (120.0000) (1620.9063) 3

20 04/02/2019 10:13 Buy 7513.2500 04/02/2019 11:02 7516.2500 45.0000 (1575.9063) 49

21 04/02/2019 11:12 Buy 7518.0000 04/02/2019 11:15 7514.5000 (85.0000) (1660.9063) 3

22 04/02/2019 11:20 Buy 7518.5000 04/02/2019 11:52 7519.5000 5.0000 (1655.9063) 32

23 04/02/2019 11:56 Buy 7523.0000 04/02/2019 12:45 7527.2651 70.3027 (1585.6035) 49

24 04/02/2019 12:47 Buy 7530.0000 04/02/2019 12:55 7527.2529 (69.9473) (1655.5508) 8

25 04/03/2019 06:38 Sell 7558.2500 04/03/2019 06:40 7567.2500 (194.9961) (1850.5469) 2

26 04/03/2019 06:54 Buy 7570.7500 04/03/2019 07:00 7561.9966 (190.0684) (2040.6152) 6

27 04/03/2019 07:18 Buy 7572.2500 04/03/2019 07:49 7581.7500 175.0059 (1865.6094) 31

28 04/03/2019 07:51 Buy 7585.0000 04/03/2019 09:01 7608.5542 456.0840 (1409.5254) 70

29 04/03/2019 09:02 Buy 7611.0000 04/03/2019 09:17 7609.7500 (40.0059) (1449.5313) 15

30 04/03/2019 09:33 Sell 7603.7500 04/03/2019 09:40 7605.5000 (50.0000) (1499.5313) 7

31 04/03/2019 09:42 Sell 7603.5000 04/03/2019 10:01 7601.5000 25.0000 (1474.5313) 19

32 04/03/2019 10:19 Sell 7592.5000 04/03/2019 11:12 7569.5181 444.6387 (1029.8926) 53

33 04/03/2019 11:38 Sell 7568.2500 04/03/2019 12:01 7568.5000 (19.9980) (1049.8906) 23

34 04/03/2019 12:10 Sell 7558.2500 04/03/2019 12:25 7555.5000 40.0000 (1009.8906) 15

35 04/04/2019 06:31 Buy 7577.7500 04/04/2019 07:08 7585.5000 140.0000 (869.8906) 37

36 04/04/2019 07:18 Sell 7570.0000 04/04/2019 07:41 7554.7500 290.0000 (579.8906) 23

37 04/04/2019 08:04 Sell 7559.0000 04/04/2019 08:26 7553.0000 105.0000 (474.8906) 22

38 04/04/2019 08:31 Sell 7548.5000 04/04/2019 08:35 7555.0000 (145.0000) (619.8906) 4

39 04/04/2019 08:51 Sell 7551.0000 04/04/2019 09:52 7535.2500 300.0000 (319.8906) 61

40 04/04/2019 10:12 Buy 7549.7500 04/04/2019 10:42 7543.5000 (140.0000) (459.8906) 30

41 04/04/2019 10:54 Buy 7551.2500 04/04/2019 12:03 7567.2290 304.5801 (155.3105) 69

42 04/04/2019 12:27 Sell 7558.5000 04/04/2019 12:37 7563.2500 (110.0020) (265.3125) 10

43 04/04/2019 12:43 Sell 7557.7500 04/04/2019 12:53 7564.2500 (145.0000) (410.3125) 10

44 04/05/2019 07:12 Buy 7604.2500 04/05/2019 07:26 7596.0000 (180.0000) (590.3125) 14

45 04/05/2019 07:53 Buy 7599.5000 04/05/2019 08:19 7596.0000 (85.0000) (675.3125) 26

46 04/05/2019 09:05 Buy 7600.0000 04/05/2019 09:35 7599.0000 (35.0000) (710.3125) 30

47 04/05/2019 10:00 Buy 7598.5000 04/05/2019 10:32 7598.0000 (25.0000) (735.3125) 32

48 04/05/2019 10:47 Buy 7601.0000 04/05/2019 11:01 7599.2236 (50.5273) (785.8398) 14

49 04/05/2019 11:06 Buy 7601.5000 04/05/2019 11:11 7599.7500 (50.0039) (835.8438) 5

50 04/05/2019 11:19 Sell 7597.0000 04/05/2019 11:55 7598.2710 (40.4199) (876.2637) 36

51 04/05/2019 12:10 Sell 7594.5000 04/05/2019 12:19 7597.7500 (80.0020) (956.2656) 9

52 04/05/2019 12:21 Buy 7599.2500 04/05/2019 12:45 7603.2495 64.9902 (891.2754) 24
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